
Leadership Wylie Class XX
2023-24 Schedule

Date & Event Meeting Location

Thursday, September 21, 2023
Opening Retreat - MANDATORY Smith Public Library

Thursday, October 19, 2023
Wylie ISD & Collin College Collin College (Wylie Campus)

Thursday, November 16, 2023
Nonprofits Smith Public Library

Thursday, December 21, 2023
County Government, County Jail City Hall Parking Lot

Thursday, January 18, 2024
Wylie City Government & EDC City Hall

Monday & Tuesday, February 5 & 6, 2024 (Tentative)
State Government - Austin Trip City Hall Parking Lot

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Wylie Fire and Rescue & Wylie Police Department Wylie Fire and Rescue Station #2

Thursday, April 18, 2024

SIMSOC City Hall Parking Lot

Thursday, May 16, 2024
History of Wylie & City Utilities Smith Public Library

Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Graduation acknowledgement FBC Event Center

Includes Overnight Stay
*Class topics and dates are subject to change based on speaker and facility availability. 
*Additional time will be required outside of class for a class project. 
*If a participant misses more than a total of 18 hours, he/she will not graduate and not refund will be issued (we reserve the right to 
make exceptions in special circumstances).


